

## Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 38648635

---

Data publicarii	24.09.19	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 684,48 RON - 684,48 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii: Glet CT 127 2 buc\*35.83=71.66 Folie acop. 2 buc\*18.07=36.14 Folie acop. 3 buc\*3.78=11.34 Banda hartie 3 buc\*8.82=26.46 Antimucegai 2 buc\*12.61=25.22 Silicon transp. 4 buc\*15.04=60.16 Set trafalet 1 buc\*20.34=20.34 Pensula 80 2 buc\*7.06=14.12 Set trafalet 2 buc\*9.24=18.48 Profil colt alum 2.5 21 buc\*2.18=45.78 Amorsa 4l 1 buc\*38.40=38.40 Banda fib. sticla 2 buc\*12.18=24.36 Hera int 15 l 3 buc\*92.44=277.32 Hartie slefuit 2m\*2.31=4.62 Diluant Universal 1 buc\*10.08=10.08

---